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Cardigan - Aberaeron via Newquay  Service X50 (RBAX050) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th January 2020 until further notice 

Days: SD SD CD 
Operator: RBRO RBRO RBRO 

Cardigan Finch Square 0832 1505 1600 
Cardigan Tesco 0835 1509 1604 
Penparc Dolwerdd Estate | 1514 | 
Penparc Square 0840 1515 1610 
Blaenannerch | | 1614 
Blaenporth | | 1616 
Parcllyn 0847 1522 | 
Aberporth 0859 1538 | 
Gogerddan Arms -- -- 1617 
Tanygroes -- -- 1618 
Sarnau -- -- 1621 
Brynhoffnant -- -- 1623 
Plwmp -- -- 1627 
Synod Inn -- -- 1632 
Llanarth Llanina Arms -- -- 1634 
Ffosyfin -- -- 1639 
Aberaeron Alban Square -- -- 1645 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Aberaeron - Cardigan via Newquay  Service X50 (RBAX050) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th January 2020 until further notice 

Days:  CD 
Operator: RBRO RBRO 

Aberaeron Alban Square (dep) 0720 0810 
Ffos-y-ffin Red Lion 0724 0814 
Llanarth Llanina Arms 0729 0819 
Gilfachredda 0733 | 
New Quay Park Street 0738 | 
Cross Inn 0743 | 
Synod Inn 0748 0822 
Plwmp 0753 0827 
Brynhoffnant 0758 0832 
Sarnau 0800 0834 
Tanygroes 0803 0837 
Gogerddan Arms 0804 0838 
Aberporth 0810 | 
Parcllyn 0815 | 
Blaenporth | 0839 
Blaenannerch | 0841 
Penparc Square 0820 0847 
Penparc Dolwerdd Estate 0821 | 
Cardigan Tesco 0826 0851 
Cardigan Finch Square 0830 0855 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 
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Aberaeron - Cardigan via Newquay  Service X50 (RBAX050) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th January 2020 until further notice 

Operator: RBRO 

Aberaeron Alban Square (dep) 0720 
Ffos-y-ffin Red Lion 0724 
Llanarth Llanina Arms 0729 
Gilfachredda 0733 
New Quay Park Street 0738 
Cross Inn 0743 
Synod Inn 0748 
Plwmp 0753 
Brynhoffnant 0758 
Sarnau 0800 
Tanygroes 0803 
Gogerddan Arms 0804 
Aberporth 0810 
Parcllyn 0815 
Penparc Square 0820 
Penparc Dolwerdd Estate 0821 
Cardigan Tesco 0826 
Cardigan Finch Square 0830 

 
 


